1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th

A

WORLD
SKATE

Roller Freestyle
Women’s Park World Cup

Qualification Results
Wednesday 8th May

ANA JULIA Silva
MYOGA Mei

KAHO Miyao
PASQUINELLI Carla
MARTIN Carla
TISLER Armelle
QUINCOCES Eneritz
PAREJO Emi
MUNOZ Maria
NOGUEIRA Anaélle
MARIA EDUARDA Silva
GARRIDO Javiera

79,25
77,5
77
76,25
72,625
71,5
70,375
67,5
66,125
61
50
37,25



