

Qualification Results

Wednesday 8th May

1st	ANA JULIA Silva	79,25
2 nd	MYOGA Mei	77,5
3rd	KAHO Miyao	77
4th	PASQUINELLI Carla	76,25
5th	MARTÍN Carla	72,625
6th	TISLER Armelle	71,5
7th	QUINCOCES Eneritz	70,375
8th	PAREJO Emi	67,5
9th	MUÑOZ María	66,125
10th	NOGUEIRA Anaëlle	61
11th	MARIA EDUARDA Silva	50
12th	GARRIDO Javiera	37,25